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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

N\ RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
P OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE
Aoe o N\
et o\ JANUARY 10,2008
8
D P FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
K\V\cgjo; st~ SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS
At
B2 Name of Committee: D€an Operations, Inc. PAC

Address: P-O- Box 419176
Kansas City, MO 64141-6176

City and Zip Code:
This is a (check one): Party Committee / Political Committee
B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2007 through December 31, 2007)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of Period ........ccccverirereriiennircernc e $9,265.15
. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ......ccccoveveieiiniiccnccniceenne $4,298.00

. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ..........cooo.ooromioeoermeeeer oo, $13,563.15

. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ............ccccveeeneennnns $9,490.00
$4,073.15

. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... 0
. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .............. 0

2

3

4

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .......cccevevnmeninencnncnnnne
6

7

D. “I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.”

. s
ot0sr2008 N e
Date Signaturf of Treasurer

GEC Form Rev, 2001
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
DEAN OPERATIONS, INC. PAC

DATE NAME AND ADDRESS OF
CONTRIBUTOR

OCCUPATION OF AMOUNT OF
INDIVIDUAL GIVING CASH, CHECK,
MORE THAN $150 LOAN OR

OR PAC AFFILIATION OTHER RECEIPT

Larry D. Bahr

2114 Lovers Lane

St. Joseph, MO 64505
06/05/2007
08/08/2007
12/28/2007

William B. Baker
29825 230th Street
Galtatin, MO 64640

06/05/2007

08/08/2007

12/28/2007

Lori M. Dean
416 E. 36th Street
Kansas City, MO 64106
06/05/2007
08/08/2007
12/28/2007

SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE:

Dean Machinery Co. Employee

Branch Mgr.
$75.00
$50.00
$125.00
Dean Machinery Co. Employee
Technical Services Mgr.
$75.00
$30.00
$75.00
Dean Machinery Co. Employee
President
$125.00
$50.00
$125.00

$730.00



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
DEAN OPERATIONS, INC. PAC

DATE NAME AND ADDRESS OF
CONTRIBUTOR

OCCUPATION OF
INDIVIDUAL GIVING
MORE THAN $150
OR PAC AFFILIATION

AMOUNT OF
CASH, CHECK,
LOAN OR
OTHER RECEIPT

Roger Fangmann
5601 North Manchester
Kansas City, MO 64119
06/05/2007
08/08/2007
12/28/2007

William D. Jackson
4235 West 104th Terrace
Overland Park, KS 66207
06/05/2007
08/08/2007
12/28/2007

SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE:
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Dean Machinery Co. Employee
Director of Financial Analysis

Dean Machinery Co. Employee
V.P. Sales

$125.00
$50.00
$125.00

$126.00
$50.00
$125.00

$600.00



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
DEAN OPERATIONS, INC. PAC

DATE NAME AND ADDRESS OF
CONTRIBUTOR

OCCUPATION OF
INDIVIDUAL GIVING
MORE THAN $150
OR PAC AFFILIATION

AMOUNT OF
CASH, CHECK,
LOAN OR
OTHER RECEIPT

John R. Pierceall
10770 S. Cedar Niles Circle
Olathe, KS 66061
06/05/2007
08/08/2007
12/28/2007

Chester C. Plummer
24920 Hwy. 127
Sedalia, MO 65301

06/05/2007

08/08/2007

12/28/2007

SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE:
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Dean Machinery Co. Employee
General Parts Manager

Dean Machinery Co. Employee
Branch Manager

$125.00
$50.00
$125.00

$125.00
$50.00
$125.00

$600.00
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
DEAN OPERATIONS, INC. PAC

DATE NAME AND ADDRESS OF
CONTRIBUTOR

OCCUPATION OF
INDIVIDUAL GIVING
MORE THAN $150
OR PAC AFFILIATION

AMOUNT OF
CASH, CHECK,
LOAN OR
OTHER RECEIPT

Alan R. Purvis
10856 Barton Street
Overland Park, KS 66210
06/05/2007
08/08/2007
12/28/2007

Larry M. Reed
3653 West 132nd Terrace
Leawood, KS 66209
06/05/2007
08/08/2007
12/28/2007

Sheryl R. Rowden
10224 N. Lydia Court
Kansas City, MO 64155

06/05/2007

08/08/2007

12/28/2007

SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE:

Dean Machinery Co. Employee
Marketing Manager

Dean Machinery Co. Employee
Engine General Manager

$125.00
$50.00
$125.00

$125.00
$50.00
$125.00

$75.00
$50.00
$125.00

$850.00



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
DEAN OPERATIONS, INC. PAC

DATE NAME AND ADDRESS OF
CONTRIBUTOR

OCCUPATION OF AMOUNT OF
INDIVIDUAL GIVING CASH, CHECK,
MORE THAN $150 LOAN OR

OR PAC AFFILIATION OTHER RECEIPT

John B. Ryan

3907 Pacitic Street

St. Joseph, MO 64507
06/05/2007
08/08/2007
12/28/2007

David Schearer
15859 LIV 312
Chillicothe, MO 64601
06/05/2007
08/08/2007
12/28/2007

SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE:

Dean Machinery Co. Empioyee
Branch Manager

$125.00
$50.00
$125.00

Dean Machinery Co. Employee
Ag General Manager

$125.00

$50.00
$125.00

$600.00



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
DEAN OPERATIONS, INC. PAC

DATE NAME AND ADDRESS OF
CONTRIBUTOR

OCCUPATION OF
INDIVIDUAL GIVING
MORE THAN $150
OR PAC AFFILIATION

AMOUNT OF
CASH, CHECK,
LOAN OR
OTHER RECEIPT

Howard E. Wimmer
11300 West 156th Terrace
Overland Park, KS 66221
06/05/2007
08/08/2007
12/28/2007

SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE:
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Dean Machinery Co. Eployee
Branch Operations Manager

$125.00
$50.00
$125.00

$300.00
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
DEAN OPERATIONS, INC. PAC

OCCUPATION OF AMOUNT OF
DATE NAME AND ADDRESS OF INDIVIDUAL GIVING CASH, CHECK,
CONTRIBUTOR MORE THAN $150 LOAN OR
OR PAC AFFILIATION OTHER RECEIPT

SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE: $0.00



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
DEAN OPERATIONS, INC. PAC

DATE NAME AND ADDRESS OF
CONTRIBUTOR

OCCUPATION OF
INDIVIDUAL GIVING
MORE THAN $150
OR PAC AFFILIATION

AMOUNT OF
CASH, CHECK,
LOAN OR
OTHER RECEIPT

BRIAN K. HEDRICK
7020 RAYTOWN ROAD
RAYTOWN, MO 64133

06/05/2007

09/13/2007

10/29/2007

12/28/2007

RODGER R. STELTER
8000 W. 114TH TERRACE
OVERLAND PARK, KS 66210
06/05/2007
08/08/2007
12/28/2007

SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE:
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DEAN REALTY CO.
GENERAL MANAGER

DEAN OPERATIONS
FINANCE MANAGER

$150.00
$50.00
$25.00
$75.00

$125.00
$50.00
$125.00

$600.00
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
DEAN OPERATIONS, INC. PAC

OCCUPATION OF AMOUNT OF
DATE NAME AND ADDRESS OF INDIVIDUAL GIVING CASH, CHECK,
CONTRIBUTOR MORE THAN $150 LOAN OR
OR PAC AFFILIATION OTHER RECEIPT

SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE: $0.00
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
DEAN OPERATIONS, INC. PAC

DATE NAME AND ADDRESS OF
CONTRIBUTOR

OCCUPATION OF
INDIVIDUAL GIVING
MORE THAN $150
OR PAC AFFILIATION

AMOUNT OF
CASH, CHECK,
LOAN OR
OTHER RECEIPT

NODAWAY VALLEY BANK
P.O. BOX 700
MARYVILLE MO 64468

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE:

INTEREST ON CHECKING ACCT.

TOTAL ITEMIZED RECEIPTS FOR PERIOD

TOTAL UNITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS ($50 or less)

SALE OF POLITICAL MATERIALS (UNITEMIZED)

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS WHEN CONTRIBUTOR NOT KNOWN
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)
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$3.27
$2.72
$1.63
$1.04
$1.12
$1.22
$1.36
$1.44
$1.38
$1.28
$0.76
$0.78
$18.00

$4,298.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,298.00
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

DEAN OPERATIONS, INC. PAC

DATE NAME AND ADDRESS PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE AMOUNT
OR DISBURSEMENT

01/11/07  Reardon for Mayor Reelection CEO/Mayor 500.00
Heavy Constructors Assoc. Wyandotte Cty./Kansas City, KS
3101 Broadway, #780
Kansas City, MO 64111

02/21/07  John Mendez for Commissioner Reelection Commission Dist. 3 500.00
2423 Lawrence Unified Govt. Commissioner
Kansas City, KS 66101

02/21/07  Committee to Elect Cathy Jolly KCMO City Council 1000.00
632 East 108th Street District 6 At-Large
Kansas City, MO 64131

02/23/07  Jan Marcason for City Council KCMO City Council 1000.00
4585 Walnut 4th in District
Kansas City, MO 64111

03/13/07 Brooks for Mayor Committee KCMO Mayoral Candidate 1000.00

, 5904 East Bannister Road

Kansas City, MO 64134

038/13/07  Funkhouser for Kansas City KCMO Mayoral Candidate 1000.00
1800 Summit Street
Kansas City, MO 64108

03/13/07 Committee to Elect Cathy Jolly KCMO City Council 500.00
632 East 108th Street District 6 At-Large
Kansas City, MO 64131

03/13/07  Jan Marcason for City Council KCMO City Council 500.00
4585 Walnut 4th in District
Kansas City, MO 64111

03/20/07  Friends of Doug Gamble KCMO City Council 500.00
One East 45th Street District 4 At-Large
Kansas City, MO 64111

03/20/07  Sharp for Council KCMO City Council 500.00
8401 East 103rd Terrace 6th District in District
Kansas City, MO 64134-2106

SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE: 7000.00
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
DEAN OPERATIONS, INC. PAC

DATE NAME AND ADDRESS PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE AMOUNT
OR DISBURSEMENT

06/28/07  Governmental Ethics Commission KS Annual Registration 240.00
109 West 9th Street, Suite 504
Topeka, KS 66612

10/02/07  Ray Merrick Campaign Reelection KS House District 27 250.00
6874 W. 164th Terrace
Stiiwell, KS 66975

10/10/07  Senate Republican Leadership Committee Fundraiser for Kansas Senate 2000.00
Heavy Constructors Association

3101 Broadway, #780
Kansas City, MO 64111-9227

SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE: 2490.00
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

DEAN OPERATIONS, INC. PAC

DATE NAME AND ADDRESS PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE AMOUNT
OR DISBURSEMENT

SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE: 0.00
TOTAL ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES THIS PERIOD 9490.00
TOTAL UNITEMIZED EXPENDITURES OF $50 OR LESS 0.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD(to line 4 of Summary) 9490.00
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